
KZN Cycling: CLUB LIST 2019
Updated: 28 June 2019

No. 2019 Club Name: Name of District
Chairperson's 

Name:
Cell No: Email Address:

Secretary's 

Name:
Cell No: Email Address:

1 1 430 CLUB Ethekwini Athol Dand 082 776 1237 dandathol@gmail.com Mike Nash 083 445 5888 mikenash@eye-ball.co.za

2 1 ABSOLUTE MOTION CYCLING CLUB Msundusi Johann Wykerd 082 857 3735 club@absolutemotion.co.za Dellah Paul 082 781 5656 gm@credeid.co.za

3 1 AMANZIMTOTI CYCLE CLUB Ethekwini Barry Walker 083 459 8253 barrybee@mweb.co.za Michelle Arenz 076 015 7283 Michellearenz74@gmail.com

4 1 BRING IT ON CYCLE CLUB Ethekwini Angus McFarlane angusmc@vodamail.co.za Darrell Seed 083 262 9109

5 1 BUNDU BASHERS MTB CLUB Andrew Ramos 084 650 0096 andram@saol.com Barbara vd Walt 079 403 7014 info@bundubashers.org

6 1 BURG WHEELERS CYCLING CLUB Umgungundlovu Dale Southern 083 659 3000 dales@soshosting.co.za Janice Brisbane 083 660 9996 janicebrisbane1@gmail.com

7 1 CADENCE CYCLING Ethekwini Mark Carroll 076 570 1420 info@cadencecycling.co.za Cathie Carroll 082 400 2487 feedback@cadencecycling.co.za

8 1 CYCLE NATION KZN Ethekwini Bradley Jaffar 084 432 2711 kznclub@cyclenation.co.za Lincoln King 071 011 5212 lincoln@cyclenation.co.za

9 1 CYCLE SPECIALISTS Ethekwini Elton Dorkin 083 825 2819 eltondorkin@mweb.co.za Shirish Bhoola 083 293 1873 shirish@sbconsulting.co.za

10 1 DURA CYCLES Ethekwini Mark Bolton 082 890 9013 mark@nuform.net Siya Mpofana 079 668 7178 info@duracycles.co.za

11 1 DURBAN MOUNTAIN BIKE CLUB Ethekwini Mike Currie 083 274 3653 mikecurrie@mweb.co.za Peter Liebetrau 083 236 5559 peterjl@durbs.co.za

12 1 EAST COAST CYCLING CLUB Ethekwini Daryl Harris 083 777 6796 chairman@eccc.co.za Keith Flack 082 447 3401 Keithheather77@gmail.com

13 1 FUTURE STARS SPORT ACADEMY Ethekwini Hylton Belitzky 083 783 3063 hyltonb1@gmail.com Justin Wade 071 471 3225 justinw@cartime.co.za

14 1 GIBA GORGE CYCLING CLUB Ethekwini Travis Goveia 083 443 2793 travis@qinfotech.co.za Fiona Williams 079 508 7268 gals@gibagorge.co.za

15 1 GREYTOWN TRAILBLAZERS MTB CLUB Umgungundlovu Tyron Bloemink 082 789 0196 t.bloemink@pidelta.co.za Anika Jonker 082 875 4727 ankia@gom.co.za

16 1 HATTONS CYCLING CLUB UMHLANGA Ethekwini Stanton Nagooroodo 718 707 280 nagooroodos@gmail.com Mohammed Moolla 084 879 5500

17 1 HOWICK MTB CLUB Umngeni Gordon Beard 071 517 4349 gordonb@comfylounge.co.za Gavin Ryan 083 441 1448 info@quickpix.co.za

18 1 IMBEWU SPORTS ACADEMY Ethekwini Mnqandi Mncwango 081 756 8185 mmjabu@gmail.com Pretty Buhle Dube 083 478 3822 prettyjubar@gmail.com

19 1 KARKLOOF MOUNTAIN BIKE CLUB Umgungundlovu Andrew Nicholson 082 495 6276 andrew@fms.org.za Russel Meyer irene@iuncapped.co.za

20 1 KINGS PARK CYCLING CLUB Ethekwini Darren Park 083 658 6307 Darren.park@tsogosun.com Richard Critchlow 083 271 6121

21 1 LEIGH's CYCLE CENTRE CLUB Ethekwini Leigh Durham 082 451 6388 leigh@cyclecentre.co.za Susan Durham 082 787 1618 susan@cyclecentre.co.za

22 1 MIDLANDS CYCLING CLUB Umgungundlovu Collin Stroberg 082 900 7072 midlandscycling@gmail.com Frederick Rossouw 083 607 0441

23 1 MTUNZINI MTB CLUB Uthungulu Dave Squires davesquiresnz@gmail.com Lesley Hoffmann 084 608 3362

24 1 NEWCASTLE WHEELERS Amajuba Gerhard Strydom 084 466 5088 newcastlewheelers@gmail.com Johan Harmse 076 625 8084 newcastlewheelers@gmail.com

25 1 NORTHWOOD CYCLING CLUB Ethekwini Grant le Roux 071 897 4421 gleroux@nwood.co.za Samantha le Roux 083 786 7992 sleroux@nwood.co.za

26 1 PMB BMX CLUB Umgungundlovu Brian St John-Ward 071 474 8950 brian.ward@brink.eu Helie Norman 082 496 7519 helienorman@yahoo.com.au

27 1 QUEENSBURGH BMX CLUB Ethekwini Theuns van Heerden 083 286 6908 tvheerden@gmail.com Derian Farland 082 449 5427 derifarland@gmail.com

28 1 RAZZLERS MTB CLUB Ethekwini Eddie Locke 082 450 0304 eddiel@iafrica.com Storm Ferguson 083 324 9219 razzlersmtbclub@gmail.com

29 1 ROAG Umgungundlovu Nicole Talbot 079 100 6164 nicole@roag.co.za Kayla Downs 079 579 9174 info@roag.co.za

30 1 SANI SPOOORS Derek Christie christies@vodamail.co.za Ed Smith ed@konkol.co.za

31 1 SHUT UP & RIDE Ethekwini Sean Lucien 082 445 6499 sean@teamlucien.co.za Tracey Lucien 074 103 3636 teamlucien@gmail.com

31 1 SIEGETOWN WHEELERS Uthukela Andre Beukes 082 443 7193 andre@andrebeukes.co.za Amanda Blignaut 076 959 9682 info@andrebeukes.co.za

32 1 SOUTH COAST CYCLING CLUB Wayne Tarr 082 443 4198 wtarr@live.com Elma Kruger 083 308 4322 karismahairandbeauty@gmail.com

33 1 THREE DIGITS Umgungundlovu Mico da Silva 084 311 2112 mico.dasilva.46@gmail.com Ryan Smith 084 227 4245 threedigitscc@gmail.com

34 1 TRI-X MULTISPORT CLUB Ethekwini Terence Mitchell 083 250 7197 tm25@mweb.co.za Jane Brewer jabrewer123@gmail.com

35 1 WESTVILLE CYCLE CLUB Ethekwini Kelvin du Sart 082 4469833 kelvinv@iafrica.com Corinne duSart 082 928 8719 dusart@iafrica.com

36 1 ZULULAND CYCLING CLUB John Howard 072 282 9903 john@moffattoptical.co.za Kevin Gerrard 083 627 7596 kevinge@nedbank.co.za
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